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SUN-8 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  48.56
Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Burke 00.0031 08282 0 0

Omi 48.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burke 00.0030 08283 10 0

Gizelle 38.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0033 08105 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.0032 08111 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  41.53
Victoria 41.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0027 12142 10 0

Bean 42.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shulman 00.0028 12023 9 0

Bristol 46.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bush 00.0029 12009 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.01
Ferris B. 32.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stevenson 00.0024 16188 10 0

Lettie 38.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 00.0026 16298 8 0

Zayle 55.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Boddy 00.0025 16289 0 0

Pennie 44.24 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Kandle 00.0023 16292 0 0

Lici 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0022 16295 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.23
Lacy 30.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 00.0016 20221 10 0

Mel 32.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 00.0013 20236 9 0

Gracie 36.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 00.0018 20213 8 0

Gypsy Rose 39.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 00.0012 20240 7 0

Kipper 40.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 00.0017 20220 6 0

Latte 43.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrone 00.0011 20305 5 0

Lark 43.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steige 00.0015 20222 5 0

Rugby 27.56 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Wisner 00.0020 20199 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coles 10.0019 20208 0 0

Freddy 48.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lackey 00.0010 20316 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Casella 00.0014 20225 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  36.99
Banter 36.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hooper 00.003 24265 10 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.006 24040 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DiIorio 10.002 24267 0 0

Garth 40.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hanna 00.001 24318 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.005 24250 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.004 24260 0 0

R

SUN-8 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Riley 36.47 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Heck 00.0021 16080 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.42
Zurich 27.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 00.009 20081 10 0

Diamond 41.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.007 20091 5 0
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Gus 50.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 00.008 20085 0 0
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